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The 3rd Meeting of the AEWA Lesser White-fronted Goose International Working Group is 
being hosted by the Norwegian Environment Agency with additional funding provided by the 
EU LIFE+ project “Safeguarding the Lesser White-fronted Goose along its European Flyway” 
[LIFE10 NAT/GR/000638]. 

  

PRELIMINARY LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

AZERBAIJAN 
 
Dr. Elchin Sultanov (national expert) 
Director 
Azerbaijan Ornithological Society 
M. Mushfiq 4B, ap. 60 
1004 Baku 
AZERBAIJAN 
 
Email: elchin59@gmail.com 
 
Tel: +994 50 31616 51 

 
BULGARIA 
 
Mr. Nicky Petkov (national expert) 
Coordinator of AEWA Red-breasted Goose 
International Working Group  
Bulgarian Society for the Protection of Birds 
Yavorov complex block 71 entrance 4 floor 1 
1111 Sofia 
BULGARIA 
 
E-mail: nicky.petkov@bspb.org 
 
Tel: +359 879 822 315 

 
CHINA 
 
Dr. Lei Cao 
Professor 
Research Center for Eco-Environmental 
Sciences, Chinese Academy of Sciences 
P.O. Box 2871 / 18 Shuangqing Road 
Haidian District 
100085 Beijing 
CHINA 
 
Email: caolei@ustc.edu.cn 
 

Tel: +86 139 667 14569 
Fax: +86 10 629 15655 

 
ESTONIA 
 
Mr. Üllar Rammul (national focal point)  
Lecturer 
Department of Gene Technology 
Tallinn University of Technology 
Akadeemia tee 15 
12618 Tallinn 
ESTONIA 
 
Email: yrammul@gmail.com  
 
Tel: +372 5569 1202 
 
Ms. Maire Toming (national expert) 
Estonian Ornithological Society 
Kirikuküla 
90221 Lihula 
ESTONIA 
 
Email: matsalu2@gmail.com 
 
Tel: +372 545 19297 
 

FINLAND 
 
Mr. Petteri Tolvanen (national expert) 
Head of Programme, Finnish Biodiversity 
WWF Finland 
Lintulahdenkatu 10 
00500 Helsinki 
FINLAND 
 
E-mail:  petteri.tolvanen@wwf.fi  
 
Tel:  +358 400 168939 
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Dr. Petri Lampila 
Finnish LWfG Working Group 
Aabramintie 18 
91900 Liminka 
FINLAND 
 
Email: plampila2@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Riikka Kaartinen 
Secretary 
Finnish LWfG Working Group 
6-2 Meadowbank 
EH8 8JE Edinburgh 
UK 
 
Email: riikka.kaartinen@ed.ac.uk  
 
Tel: +44 7851017408 
 
Mr. Risto Karvonen 
Finnish LWfG Working Group 
Järvitie 34 
36110 Ruutana 
FINLAND 
 
Email: risto.karvonen@gmail.com  
 
Tel: +358 504950123 

 
GREECE 
 
Mr. Eleni Giakoumi (national focal point) 
Forest Engineer 
General Directorate for the Protection and 
Development of Forests and the Rural 
Environment 
Hellenic Ministry of Environment and Energy  
31  Chalkokondyli str, 
10164 Athens 
GREECE 
 
Email: e.giakoumi@prv.ypeka.gr 
 
Tel: + 30 210 2124 705 
Fax: +30 210 524 2596 
 
Mr. Ioannis Tsougrakis (national expert) 
Hellenic Ornithological Society 
Thessaloniki Office 
23 Komninon str, 
GR-54624 Thessaloniki 
GREECE 
 
Email: ytsougrakis@ornithologiki.gr   
 
Tel: +302310244245 
Fax: +302310244245 
 
Ms. Manolia Vougioukalou 
Lesser White-fronted Goose LIFE Project 
Manager 
Hellenic Ornithological Society 

Themistokleous 80 
10681 Athens 
GREECE 
 
Email: mvougioukalou@ornithologiki.gr 
 
Tel: +306908611086 
 
Ms. Varvara Trigou 
Senior Conservation Communication Officer 
Hellenic Ornithological Society 
Themistokleous 80 
10681 Athens 
GREECE 
 
Email: rtrigou@ornithologiki.gr 
 
Tel: +30 6977528200 
Fax: +302108227937 
 

HUNGARY 
 
Mr. János Tar (national expert) 
Hortobagy National Park Directorate 
Sumen St. 2 
4024 Debrecen 
HUNGARY  
 
Email: darassa@fibermail.hu  
 
Tel: +36 30 249 4159 
 
Mr. David Bogyo  
Project Coordinator 
Nature Conservation Department 
Hortobagy Nature Park Directorate 
Sumen St. 2 
4024 Debrecen 
HUNGARY  
 
Email: bogyodavid@hnp.hu  
 
Tel: +36308668138 

 
IRAN, Islamic Republic of 
 
Mr. Hamid Amini (national focal point) 
Senior Ornithologist 
Wildlife Bureau 
Department of Environment 
Hakim Highway 
14155-73155 Tehran 
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 
 
Email: amini_tareh@yahoo.com 
 
Tel: +98 21 42781919 
Fax: +98 21 88233091 

 
Mr. Omid Yousefimastekani 
Birds Expert 
Bv. Bahounar – Department of Environment 
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57168-65964 Ourmia 
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 
 
Email: omidyousefi2013@gmail.com 
 
Tel: +98 914 441 0810 
Fax: +98 44 338 26 801 

 
Mr. Alireza Hashemi 
Managing Director 
Tarlan Ornithology & Birding Group 
North Dibaji Street, No. 68, Suite No. 10 
19519-37653 Tehran 
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 
 
Email: hashemi@ornitholog.ir 
 
Tel: +98 9123990451 
Fax: +98 2122827786  
 

JAPAN 
 
Mr. Masayuki Kurechi 
President 
Japanese Association for Wild Geese Protection 
Kawaminami-Minamimachi 16, Wakayanagi 
989-5502 Kurihara city, Miyagi prefecture 
JAPAN 
 
Email: son_goose@sky.plala.or.jp  
 
Tel: +81 228 32 2204  
 

KAZAKHSTAN 
 
Dr. Sergey Sklyarenko (national expert) 
Science Director, Head of the Centre for 
Conservation Biology 
Association for the Conservation of Biodiversity of 
Kazakhstan (ACBK) 
Orbita – 1, 40 
050043, Almaty 
KAZAKSTAN 
 
E-mail: sergey.sklyarenko@acbk.kz 
 
Tel: +7 727 2653985 / Mob: +7 701 221 3315 
Fax: +7 727 2653985 

 
LITHUANIA 
 
Mr. Julius Morkunas (national expert) 
Ornithologist 
Lithuanian Ornithological Society 
Sausio 15-osios 11a-3 
91136 Klaipeda 
LITHUANIA 
 
Email: juliusmorkunas@gmail.com 
 
Tel: +37067312411 

NETHERLANDS 

 
Ms. Willemina Remmelts (national focal point) 
Senior Policy Officer 
Nature and Biodiversity 
Ministry of Economic Affairs 
P.O. Box 20401 
2500 EK Den Haag 
NETHERLANDS 
 
Email: w.j.remmelts@minez.nl 
 
Tel: +31 6 38825338 

 
Mr. Kornelis Koffijberg 
Monitoring 
Sovon Dutch Centre for Field Ornithology 
P.O. Box 6521 
6503 GA Nijmegen 
NETHERLANDS 
 
Email: kees.koffijberg@sovon.nl 
 
Tel: +31 24 74 10463 

 
NORWAY 
 
Mr. Øystein Størkersen (national focal point) 
Principal Adviser 
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Brattørkaia 15 
7010 Trondheim  
NORWAY 
 
E-mail: oystein.storkersen@miljodir.no  
 
Tel: +47 73 580 617 
 
Mr. Jo Anders Auran (national focal point) 
Adviser 
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Brattørkaia 15 
7010 Trondheim  
NORWAY 
 
Email: jo.anders.auran@miljodir.no  
 
Tel: +47 73 805 474  
 
Mr. Terje Bø 
Senior Adviser 
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Brattørkaia 15 
7010 Trondhiem 
NORWAY 
 
E-mail: terje.bo@miljodir.no 
 
Tel: +47 46542367 
 
Mr. Arild Robert Espelien 
Senior Adviser 
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Norwegian Environment Agency 
Brattørkaia 15 
7010 Trondhiem 
NORWAY 
 
E-mail: arild.robert.espelien@miljodir.no 
 
Tel: +47 41512396 
 
Mr. Morten Ekker 
Senior Adviser 
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Brattørkaia 15 
7010 Trondheim  
NORWAY 
 
Email: morten.ekker@miljodir.no   
 
Tel: +47 90107 453  
 
Mr. Ingar Jostein Øien (national expert) 
Norwegian Ornithological Society 
Sandgata 30 B 
7012 Trondheim 
NORWAY 
 
Email: ingar@birdlife.no  
 
Tel: +47 73 84 16 43 
 
Mr. Tomas Aarvak (national expert) 
Norwegian Ornithological Society 
Sandgata 30 B 
7012 Trondheim 
NORWAY 
 
Email: tomas@birdlife.no  
 
Tel: +47 9599 2814 
 
ROMANIA 
 
Dr. Nela Miauta (national focal point) 
Counsellor 
Directorate of Biodiversity 
Ministry of Environment, Water and Forests  
12 Libertatii Blvd, District 5 
040129 Bucharest 
ROMANIA 
 
Email: nela.miauta@mmediu.ro  
nelamiauta@yahoo.com  
 
Tel: +40 754231517 
Fax: +40 21 3160568 
 
Mr. Emil Todorov 
Conservation Officer 
Romanian Ornithological Society 
Bd. Hristo Botev, nr. 3, ap. 6 
030231 Bucharest 
ROMANIA 

 
Email: emil.todorov@sor.ro 
 
Tel: +40 72 777 8065 

 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 
Mr. Vladimir Morozov (national expert) 
Senior Scientist 
Russian Research Institution for Nature Protection 
Znamenskoye-Sadki 
Moscow 117628 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 
Email: piskulka@rambler.ru  
 
Tel: +7 916 426 84 03 
 

SWEDEN 
 
Mr. David Schönberg Alm (national focal point) 
Swedish Environment Protection Agency 
Valhallavägen 195 
106 48 Stockholm 
SWEDEN 
 
Email: david.schonberg.alm@naturvardsverket.se 
 
Mr. Niklas Liljebäck (national expert) 
Project Coordinator 
Swedish Lesser White-fronted Goose project 
Öster Malma 
611 91 Nyköping 
 
Email: niklas.liljeback@jagareforbundet.se 
 
Tel: + 46 703300680 

 
TURKEY 
 
Mr. Ümit Bolat (national focal point) 
Expert on Wildlife 
Ministry of Forestry and Water Affairs 
General Directorate of Nature Conservation 
Department of Wildlife Management 
 
Email: ubolat@ormansu.gov.tr  
 
Tel: +90(312) 207 57 12 
 
Dr. Arzu Gursoy (national expert) 
Ankara University 
Dögol Caddesi Tandogan 
06560 Ankara 
TURKEY 

 
Email: agursoy@omu.edu.tr 
 
Tel: +90 531 637 97 00 
Fax: +90 312 2126049 
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TURKMENISTAN 
 
Mr. Eldar Rustamov (national expert) 
National Expert for Wetlands and Coordinator of 
IWG 
Turkmen Association of Hunters  
Khodjav Annadurdyev Street 57a 
744000 Ashgabat 
TURKMENISTAN 
 
Email: elldaru@mail.ru   
 
Tel: +993 (65) 81 74 53 

 
Mr. Yashin Atajanov 
Teacher of Ecology 
Azatlyk Street, 84/2, k. 5 
746300 Dashoguz 
TURKMENISTAN 
 
Email: yashin-tm@mail.ru 
Tel: +8 00348 31757 

 
UKRAINE 
 
Dr. Volodymyr Domashlinets (national focal 
point) 
Head of Fauna Division 
Natural Resources Protection Department 
Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources 
Mytropolyta Vasylya Lypkivskogo str. 35 
03035 Kiev 
UKRAINE 
 
E-mail: domashlinets@menr.gov.ua 
vdomashlinets@yahoo.com 
 
Tel: +380 44 206 31 27 
Fax: +380 44 2063134 
 
Mr. Vasyl Kostiushyn (national expert) 
Head of fauna Monitoring and Conservation 
Department 
Institute of Zoology 
National Academy of Sciences of Ukraine 
Bohdana Khmelnitskogo str. 15 
Kiev 01601  
UKRAINE 
 
E-mail: v.kostiushyn@gmail.com 
 
Tel: +38 050 387 20 40 
 

 
PERMANENT OBSERVERS 
 
Wetlands International 
 
Mr. Szabolcs Nagy 
Senior Advisor 
Wetlands International 

P.O. Box 471 
6700 AL Wageningen 
The Netherlands 
 
Email: Szabolcs.Nagy@wetlands.org  
 
Tel: +31 628 55 48 23     
 
WWT 
 
Mr. Peter Cranswick 
Head of Planning & Advisory 
Wildfowl & Wetlands Trust 
Slimbridge, Glos GL2 7BT, UK 
 
Email: peter.cranswick@wwt.org.uk  
 
Tel: +44 1453 891265 
Fax: +44 1453 890827 
 
Dr. Geoffrey Hilton 
Head of Research & Chief Scientist 
Conservation Science 
Wildfowl & Wetlands Trust 
Slimbridge, Glos GL2 7BT, UK 
 
Email: Geoff.hilton@wwt.org.uk  
 

UNEP/AEWA SECRETARIAT 
 
Mr. Sergey Dereliev 
Technical Officer 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
UN Campus 
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Email: sergey.dereliev@unep-aewa.org  
 
Tel.: +49-228-815-2415 
Fax: +49-228-815-2450 
 
Ms. Nina Mikander 
Associate Programme Officer 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
UN Campus 
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Email: nina.mikander@unep-aewa.org  
 
Tel: +49 228 815 2452 /Mob: +49 151 656 11240 
Fax: +49 228 815 2450 
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